1
Subject to change without notice.
D
a
ta
 S
h

CCT / Dominant Wavelength
Range
Base order codes
Min Luminous Flux (lm)
@ 350 mA* Order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm)
White
Cool White 5,000 K 10,000 K
K 370 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000K01
M 430 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000M01
Neutral White 3,700 K 5,000 K
J 320 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000JE4
K 370 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000KE4
Warm White 2,600 K 3,700 K
G 240 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000GE7
H 280 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000HE7
J 320 MCE4WT-A2-0000-000JE7
EasyWhite
3,500 K J 320 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J035F
3,000 K J 320 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J030F
2,700 K H 280 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H027F